
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
27 
25 
44 
17 
21 

Name 
Freya Wassberg 
Milly Hellberg 
Ville Fransson 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Norrström 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
53.034 
53.813 
54.968 
55.430 
56.262 

Diff 

0.779 
1.934 
2.396 
3.228 

Best Speed 
54,644 
53,853 
52,722 
52,282 
51,509 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
7 
9 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-10 09:29:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Junior B 

Träning - Warmup 

Practice started at 9:16:58 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 09:15 


