

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning - Warmup

2025-08-10 09:15

Practice started at 9:16:58

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	27	Freya Wassberg	Junior B	53.034		54,644	8	SWEDEN
2	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	53.813	0.779	53,853	6	SWEDEN
3	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	54.968	1.934	52,722	7	SWEDEN
4	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	55.430	2.396	52,282	7	SWEDEN
5	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	56.262	3.228	51,509	9	SWEDEN